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 Grantee Grant Contact Email 
1 Upper Missouri District Health Unit Community (SAPT BG) Miranda Figaro 

Chelsea Ridge 
Javayne Oyle 

msamuelson@co.mckenzie.nd.us 
cridge@umdhu.org  
joyloe@umdhu.org 

2 LaMoure County Public Health 
Department 

Community (SAPT BG) Jessica Duffy jduffy@nd.gov  

3 Lake Region District Health Unit Community (SAPT BG) Allen McKay amckay@nd.gov 
4 Sargent County District Health Unit State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) Brenda Peterson  brenda.peterson@co.sargent.nd.us 
5 Ransom County Public Health State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) Brenna Welton brenna.welton@co.ransom.nd.us 
6 Richland County Health Department State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) Michelle Eberhardt 

Miranda L. Andel 
Pat Giese 

Meberhardt@co.richland.nd.us 
mandel@co.richland.nd.us  
pgiese@co.richland.nd.us  

7 Pembina County Health Department Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant Rachel Ramsay rramsay@nd.gov  
8 Steele County Public Health 

Department 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant Kathryn Good kgood@nd.gov  

9 Wells County District Health Unit Community (SAPT BG) 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 

Joye Stolz 
Caitlyn Roemmich 

rstolz@nd.gov  
cmroemmich@nd.gov  

10 Foster County Health Department Community (SAPT BG) Jennifer Whitman jwhitman@nd.gov 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) Lisa Hilbert lhilbert@nd.gov  

11 Bismarck-Burleigh Public Health Community (SAPT BG) 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 

Sue Kahler 
 

skahler@bismarcknd.gov  

12 Custer Health Community (SAPT BG) Jeanine Wall-Hebert jhebert@custerhealth.com  
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) Jodie Fetsch jodie.fetsch@custerhealth.com 

13 City-County Health Department Community (SAPT BG) 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 

Katie Beyer 
 

kbeyer@barnescounty.us  

14 Rolette County Public Health Unit Community (SAPT BG) Jodi Hajicek johajicek@nd.gov 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) Barbara Frydenlund bfrydenlund@nd.gov 

15 Central Valley Health Unit Community (SAPT BG) 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 

Shannon Klatt 
 

sklatt@nd.gov  

16 Southwestern District Health Unit Community (SAPT BG) 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 

Karen Goyne 
Jennifer Schaeffer 

kmgoyne@nd.gov  
JSchaeffer@nd.gov  

17 Cavalier County Health District Community (SAPT BG) 
State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 

Stephanie Welsh 
Barbara Crockett 
Courtney Howatt 

stwelsh@nd.gov  
bcrockett@nd.gov    
chowatt@nd.gov  

18 Emmons County Public Health State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant 

Bev Voller 
 
 

bvoller@nd.gov  

19 Towner County Public State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant 

Jaylee Greenlee 
Jessica Larson 

jaylee.greenlee@gmail.com  
Jessica.smaaladen@my.und.edu  

20 Walsh County Health Department State Opioid Response Grant (SOR)  
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant 

Wanda Kratochvil 
 

wkratoch@nd.gov  

21 First District Health Unit State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant 

Holly Brekhus 
Mary Hanretty 

hibrekhus@nd.gov  
mkhanretty@nd.gov 

22 Dickey County Health District State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant 

Roxanne Holm 
Abby Gibbs 

rholm@nd.gov  
abby.gibbs@nd.gov  

23 Grand Forks Public Health 
Department 

State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) Michael Dulitz MDulitz@grandforksgov.com 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant Bill Vasichek                

Jill Avery 
bvasicek@altru.org                                
jilla@anchorwebsite.com  

24 Nelson-Griggs District Health Unit State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant 

Julie Ferry 
 

jferry@nd.gov  

25 Fargo Cass Public Health State Opioid Response Grant (SOR) 
Parents Lead Community Implementation Grant 

Robyn Litke Sall 
 

rlitkesall@FargoND.gov  
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26 Spirit Lake Nation Tribal (SAPT BG) Kirstin R. Cavanaugh thpreventcoord@gondtc.com  
27 Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 

Indians 
Tribal (SAPT BG) Dave Garcia dgarcia@tm.edu  

28 Standing Rock Sioux Tribe Tribal (SAPT BG) Tami Birdhorse tbirdhorse@standingrock.org  
29 Manda, Hidatsa, and Arikara Nation  

(Three Affiliated Tribes) 
Tribal (SAPT BG) 
 

Taylor Bradley tbradley@mhanation.com  
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